
 

    *Please Note: All dates are tentative and subject to change. Check the school website for updates. 

 

 

2019 – 2020 School Year ST. BARBARA CAMPUS Calendar Highlights 

Tuesday, August 27, 2019 First day of School ALL grades (PK, JK, K - Half Day) 

Monday, September 2, 2019 Labor Day - NO SCHOOL 

Sunday, September 15, 2019 Family Mass and Back to School Bash 

Wednesday, September 18, 2019 Parent Night, 5:30pm - 7:30pm 

Friday, September 20, 2019 Half Day - 11:30am Dismissal; Professional Development Day  

Monday, October 14, 2019 Columbus Day - NO SCHOOL  

Friday, November 1, 2019 Half Day - 11:30am Dismissal; Professional Development Day  

Wednesday, November 20, 2019 Half Day - 11:30am Dismissal; Parent Teacher Conferences (Mandatory)  

Thursday November 28 - Sunday, December 1, 2019 Thanksgiving Break - NO SCHOOL 

Wednesday, December 18, 2019  Christmas Program & 50-50 Raffle 

Saturday, December 21, 2019 - Sunday, January 5, 2020 Christmas Vacation - NO SCHOOL 

Monday, January 20, 2020 Martin Luther King Day - NO SCHOOL 

Friday, February 14, 2019 Half Day; 11:30am Dismissal - Professional Development Day  

Monday, February 17, 2020 Presidents’ Day - NO SCHOOL 

Saturday, February 22, 2020 Chinese New Year Benefit - Furama Restaurant 

Saturday, March 7, 2020  First Reconciliation at 10am 

Wednesday, March 11, 2020 Half Day - 11:30am Dismissal; Parent Teacher Conferences (Mandatory)  

Saturday, March 14 - Sunday, March 22, 2020 Spring Break - NO SCHOOL 

Monday, March 30 - Friday, April 3, 2020 Aspire Testing 

Friday, April 10, 2020  Good Friday - NO SCHOOL 

Sunday, April 19, 2020 1st Holy Communion 

Friday, May 15, 2020 Spring Talent Show and Raffle 

Monday, May 25, 2020 Memorial Day - NO SCHOOL 

Thursday, May 28, 2020 All School Fun Day 

Friday, May 29, 2020 Baccalaureate Mass 10am – St. Barbara Worship Site 

Sunday, May 31, 2020 8th Grade Commencement 1pm 

Tuesday, June 2, 2020 Last Day of School for PK, JK, and K - Graduation 

Friday, June 5, 2020 End of Year Celebration @ 9am & Last Day of School for 1st- 8th grades, 
11am Dismissal After Program  

 


